Bob Briggs

2004 Bills Sponsored

HBO4-1021
HB04-1021
HB04-1082
HB04-1178
HB04-1181
HB04-1288
HB04-1368
HB04-1392
HBO4-1407
HB04-1410
HCRO4-1019
SB04-035
SB04-058
SB04-197
SB04-223
SJR04-020

Alcohol Consumption

Property Taxation Of Farms

Regulation Of Pesticide Applicators

Pub Officials' Comp Commn

Excavation Utility Notice

Motor Vehicle Insurance Report Form
Regional Transportation Authorities
Subcontractor Indemnification

Tobacco Tax For Suppl Health Care Servs
Gen Obligation Bonds For Infrastructure
County Board Meetings

Colorado Kids First License Plate
Indemnification For Const Contracts
Public Transit Officers As Peace Officer
Colorado Humane Society Day

2003 Bills Sponsored

HBO03-1035
HB03-1103
HB03-1207
HB03-1289
HB03-1291
HBO03-1338
HB03-1340
HBO03-1343
HCRO03-1009
HRO03-1019
SB03-080
SB03-091
SB03-136
SB03-256

County Pest Control Contracts
Increased Privatization Of RTD Service
Annexing Municipality & Special Dist
Household Goods Carriers Registration
Indemnification For Constr Contracts
Privatization Of RTD Services

Revise Mobile Source Emission Budgets
0.08 BAC Liquor Tastings Wine Bottles
Allow State Debt For Infrastructure
Polycystic Kidney Disease Day

License Landscape Architects

Hybrid Vehicles Use HOV Lanes
Construction Contract Retainage Limit
Pub School Facility Siting

Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law

Lost in House
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Adopted

Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost
Postponed Indefinitely
Signed into Law
Postponed Indefinitely
Deemed Lost



