2004 Bills Sponsored

UD04 1031	Alcohol Concumption
HB04-1021	Alcohol Consumption
HB04-1021	
HB04-1082	Property Taxation Of Farms
HB04-1178	Regulation Of Pesticide Applicators
HB04-1181	Pub Officials' Comp Commn
HB04-1288	Excavation Utility Notice
HB04-1368	Motor Vehicle Insurance Report Form
HB04-1392	Regional Transportation Authorities
HB04-1407	Subcontractor Indemnification
HB04-1410	Tobacco Tax For Suppl Health Care Servs
HCR04-1019	Gen Obligation Bonds For Infrastructure
SB04-035	County Board Meetings
SB04-058	Colorado Kids First License Plate
SB04-197	Indemnification For Const Contracts
SB04-223	Public Transit Officers As Peace Officer
SJR04-020	Colorado Humane Society Day

2003 Bills Sponsored

HB03-1035	County Pest Control Contracts
HB03-1103	Increased Privatization Of RTD Service
HB03-1207	Annexing Municipality & Special Dist
HB03-1289	Household Goods Carriers Registration
HB03-1291	Indemnification For Constr Contracts
HB03-1338	Privatization Of RTD Services
HB03-1340	Revise Mobile Source Emission Budgets
HB03-1343	0.08 BAC Liquor Tastings Wine Bottles
HCR03-1009	Allow State Debt For Infrastructure
HR03-1019	Polycystic Kidney Disease Day
SB03-080	License Landscape Architects
SB03-091	Hybrid Vehicles Use HOV Lanes
SB03-136	Construction Contract Retainage Limit
SB03-256	Pub School Facility Siting

Signed into Law

Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Lost in House Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Adopted

Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Deemed Lost Postponed Indefinitely Signed into Law Postponed Indefinitely Deemed Lost